BR100 - Sport

AMMISSIONI SQUADRE PROVVISORIE

LASTRA A SIGNA

LASTRA 1

BARZAGLI FABRIZIO / DE FARRO
FRANCO / LABARDI GIANCARLO /
PIATTELLI STEFANO

588

583

197

391

588

584

1760

CASCINA

Cascina

CECCARDI ANDREA / CALAMAI
FABRIZIO / LOMBARDI ROBERTO /
MORICHETTI ALESSIO

584

585

588

1757

VERONA

VERONA 2 100

LISSANDRINI LUCA / SCHIAVON MIRCO
/ BRUNELLI LUCIANO / PAVAN
LORENZO

579

579

578

1736

NOVI LIGURE

Novi A

COSENZ CARLO / MONTEGGI FABIO /
PARODI CLAUDIO / ROSSI
GIANFRANCO

378

578

571

577

575

1730

LIVORNO

LIBECCIO

LOMI ROBERTO / ANDREINI OTTORINO
/ PISCOPO WALTER / DAL CANTO
CARLO

580

382

568

579

564

1727

BR100 - Standard

VERONA

VERONA 1 100

SARTOR RICCARDO / SCHIAVON
MIRCO / MARCHESINI ANGIOLINO /
LISSANDRINI LUCA

548

543

554

1645

PARMA

PARMA Standard

BICOCCHI ARNALDO / PREDELLI
ETTORE / PELIZZONI ALBINO / TOSINI
AUGUSTO

540

338

168

509

547

173

1596

MANTOVA

100 mt. Standard Mantova

BERNARDELLI LORENZO / BERTOLINI
PAOLO / GUBERTI MAURO / GRESPI
ALESSANDRO

504

528

539

329

1571

TORINO

TORINO A

BUSSETTI PIERCARLO / BENETTON
LUCA / BERTOLINA MAURIZIO /
MARTINENGO CRISTINA

334

174

1001

BR100 - Unlimited

NOVI LIGURE

Novi A

COSENZ CARLO / MONTEGGI FABIO /
PARODI CLAUDIO / ROSSI
GIANFRANCO

362

572

559

541

552

1683

PARMA

PARMA Unlimited

PREDELLI ETTORE / ADORNI VALERIO /
BICOCCHI ARNALDO / BERTOCCHI
EMANUELE

556

553

550

569

1678

MONTEGIORGIO

Montegiorgio

MATOFFI MASSIMO / GOVERNATORI
TANISLAO / CLEMENTI MANUEL /
DELLA VALLE EDVIGE

369

560

546

558

1664

LIVORNO

SCIROCCO

ANDREINI OTTORINO / MINUTOLI
MICHELA / PISCOPO WALTER / GUIDI
ALESSANDRO

553

180

549

546

374

1648

TORINO

TORINO A

BUSSETTI PIERCARLO / BENETTON
LUCA / BERTOLINA MAURIZIO /
MARTINENGO CRISTINA

344

339

543

539

1426

MANTOVA

100 mt. Unlimited Mantova

BERNARDELLI LORENZO / BERTOLINI
PAOLO / GRESPI ALESSANDRO / LUI
ROBERTO

349

536

522

351

1409




